osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Dmax
(in)
l1
(in)
FL
(in)
L2
(in)
l2
(in)
d
(in)
D2
(in)
3D
52400000 PXDZ0551-3D-113.5-0625 0.551 0.570 1.693 2.496 2.752 1.890 0.625 0.787 1
52400001 PXDZ0571-3D-115.5-0625 0.571 0.590 1.752 2.579 2.835 1.890 0.625 0.787 2
52400002 PXDZ0591-3D-119.5-0750 0.591 0.629 1.831 2.642 2.898 1.969 0.750 0.984 3
52400003 PXDZ0630-3D-123.5-0750 0.630 0.668 1.949 2.823 3.079 1.969 0.750 0.984 4
52400004 PXDZ0669-3D-128.5-0750 0.669 0.708 2.067 3.024 3.280 1.969 0.750 0.984 5
52400005 PXDZ0709-3D-138.5-1000 0.709 0.747 2.185 3.205 3.461 2.205 1.000 1.260 6
52400006 PXDZ0748-3D-142.5-1000 0.748 0.786 2.303 3.362 3.618 2.205 1.000 1.260 7
52400007 PXDZ0787-3D-146.5-1000 0.787 0.826 2.421 3.547 3.803 2.205 1.000 1.260 8
52400008 PXDZ0827-3D-154.5-1250 0.827 0.865 2.539 3.728 3.984 2.362 1.250 1.654 9
52400009 PXDZ0866-3D-158.5-1250 0.866 0.905 2.657 3.890 4.146 2.362 1.250 1.654 10
52400010 PXDZ0906-3D-162.5-1250 0.906 0.944 2.775 4.071 4.327 2.362 1.250 1.654 11
52400011 PXDZ0945-3D-167.5-1250 0.945 0.983 2.894 4.268 4.524 2.362 1.250 1.654 12
52400012 PXDZ0984-3D-170.5-1250 0.984 1.023 3.012 4.409 4.665 2.362 1.250 1.654 13
5D
52400100 PXDZ0551-5D-141.5-0625 0.551 0.570 2.805 3.657 3.854 1.890 0.625 0.787 1
52400101 PXDZ0571-5D-144.5-0625 0.571 0.590 2.903 3.780 3.976 1.890 0.625 0.787 2
52400102 PXDZ0591-5D-149.5-0750 0.591 0.629 3.051 3.823 4.079 1.969 0.750 0.984 3
52400103 PXDZ0630-5D-155.5-0750 0.630 0.668 3.248 4.083 4.339 1.969 0.750 0.984 4
52400104 PXDZ0669-5D-162.5-0750 0.669 0.708 3.445 4.362 4.618 1.969 0.750 0.984 5
52400105 PXDZ0709-5D-174.5-1000 0.709 0.747 3.642 4.622 4.878 2.205 1.000 1.260 6
52400106 PXDZ0748-5D-180.5-1000 0.748 0.786 3.838 4.858 5.114 2.205 1.000 1.260 7
52400107 PXDZ0787-5D-186.5-1000 0.787 0.826 4.035 5.122 5.378 2.205 1.000 1.260 8
52400108 PXDZ0827-5D-196.5-1250 0.827 0.865 4.232 5.382 5.638 2.362 1.250 1.654 9
52400109 PXDZ0866-5D-202.5-1250 0.866 0.905 4.429 5.622 5.878 2.362 1.250 1.654 10
52400110 PXDZ0906-5D-208.5-1250 0.906 0.944 4.626 5.882 6.138 2.362 1.250 1.654 11
52400111 PXDZ0945-5D-215.5-1250 0.945 0.983 4.823 6.157 6.413 2.362 1.250 1.654 12
52400112 PXDZ0984-5D-220.5-1250 0.984 1.023 5.020 6.378 6.634 2.362 1.250 1.654 13
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
Note: Driver included with body.
 PXD
Exchangeable Head Drill